
Name Email Position
Deanna Weierholt dweierholt@yahoo.com Parent

Aleta Wilkinson aleta.wilkinson@gmail.com Parent

Audrey Barton abarton@alpinedistrict.org Parent

Kerri Sabey kerrisabey@yahoo.com Parent

Kimberly Potts kimberlyspotts@yahoo.com Chair

Liz Gibby dizzygumby@gmail.com Parent

Dylan Thornton dylanthornton@alpinedistrict.org Teacher

Jana Gunnell jgunnell@alpinedistrict.org Teacher

Natalie Thomson nthomson@alpinedistrict.org Co chair

Steve Stewart skstewart@alpinedistrict.org Principal
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